sUCI

Date : 15/09/2018

Organisateur - Organiser :

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra

Slovak Cycling Federation

or ¥

rour de slovaauie
OK0Lg sLovENSRM

Etape - Stage: 3

Distance : 180.6 km

Epreuve - Race:  62nd Tour of Slovakia Moyenne - Average : 41.33km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 24 10005390352 PELUCCHI Matteo Bora - Hansgrohe ITA 04h22'11" 10"

2 12 10008706136 * JAKOBSEN Fabio Quick - Step Floors NED 04h22'11" 6"

3 15 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves Quick - Step Floors BEL 04h22'11" 4"

4 51 10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe Cofidis, Solutions Credits FRA 04h22'11"

5 27 10006004280 SELIG Rudiger Bora - Hansgrohe GER 04h22'11"

6 7 10009640063 * SAIJNOK Szymon Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 04h22'11"

7 94 10009436262 * RAJOVIC Dusan Adria Mobil SRB 04h22'11"

8 72 10008983291 BRESCIANI Michael Bardiani Csf ITA 04h22'11"

9 75 10010084344 MARONESE Marco Bardiani Csf ITA 04h22'11"

10 165 10011129823 * GALDOUNE Ahmed Amine Kobanya Cycling Team MAR 04h22'11"

11 126 10004627587 HACECKY Vojtech Elkov - Author CZE 04h22'11"

12 177 10009880038 * RUTSCH Jonas Germany National GER 04h22'11"

13 142 10003085994 HERMANS Ben Belgium Nationale BEL 04h22'11"

14 112 10005864844 CLAUSEN Patrick Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te  DEN 04h22'11"

15 22 10004694073 BENEDETTI Cesare Bora - Hansgrohe ITA 04h22'11"

16 144 10014623338 * MERTENS Julian Belgium Nationale BEL 04h22'11"

17 135 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub Team Hurom POL 04h22'11"

18 114 10080047414 * NIELSEN Andreas Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te  DEN 04h22'11"

19 174 10003390132 WALSLEBEN Philipp Germany National GER 04h22'11"

20 93 10010968761 * PER Gorazd Adria Mobil SLO 04h22'11"

21 65 10006003371 ASSELMAN Jesper Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij ~ NED 04h22'11"

22 84 10009986233 * KURIYANOV Stepan Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 04h22'11"

23 21 10008662282 BASKA Erik Bora - Hansgrohe SVK 04h22'11"

24 104 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas Uno-x Norwegian Development  NOR 04h22'11" 2"

25 141 10010090307 * CRAS Steff Belgium Nationale BEL 04h22'11"

26 184 10009820727 * VALTER Attila Pannon Cycling Team HUN 04h22'11"

27 123 10007523241 CERNY Josef Elkov - Author CZE 04h22'11"

28 196 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor Team Novak UKR 04h22'11"

29 4 10005853629 OWSIAN Lukasz Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 04h22'11"

30 32 10004611625 CANECKY Marek Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK 04h22'11"

31 92 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav Adria Mobil CRO 04h22'11"

32 103 10011133661 * FOSS Tobias S. Uno-x Norwegian Development  NOR 04h22'11"

33 171 10045481462 * KOCH Christian Maximilian Germany National GER 04h22'11"

34 81 10008661272 ARSLANOV lldar Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 04h22'11"

35 11 10007155752 ALAPHILIPPE Julian Quick - Step Floors FRA 04h22'11"

36 192 10007157570 PREVAR Oleksandr Team Novak UKR 04h22'11"

37 44 10009123842 * BABIC Adrian Slovakia Nationale SVK 04h22'11"

38 96 10007973178 GROSELJ Ziga Adria Mobil SLO  04h22'11"

39 91 10015327293 * JARC Aljaz Adria Mobil SLO 04h22'11"

40 42 10011130025 * MICHALICKA Juraj Slovakia Nationale SVK 04h22'11"

41 125 10015093079 * OTRUBA Jakub Elkov - Author CZE 04h22'11"

42 3 10004608995 KUREK Adrian Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 04h22'11"

43 181 10008816775 * DINA Marton Pannon Cycling Team HUN 04h22'11"

44 63 10006884556 VAN DER LIJKE Nick Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij ~ NED 04h22'11"

45 95 10008678349 KATRASNIK Gasper Adria Mobil SLO 04h22'11"

46 183 10008731495 HOLLO Botond Pannon Cycling Team HUN 04h22'11"

47 162 10008685221 MARENGO Alberto Kobanya Cycling Team ITA 04h22'11"

48 107 10015502301 * LEKNESSUND Andreas Uno-x Norwegian Development  NOR 04h22'11"

49 16 10002782264 STYBAR Zdenek Quick - Step Floors CZE 04h22'11"
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50 61 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
51 127 10008708560 ZAHALKA Matej Elkov - Author

52 172 10015768039 * TAEBLING Paul Germany National

53 71 10008660767 ANDREETTA Simone Bardiani Csf

54 113 10051715633 AAEN Jonas Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te
55 97 10007822729 RUMAC Josip Adria Mobil

56 33 10008625506 * BELLAN Juraj Dukla Banska Bystrica

57 131 10004640624 ZIELINSKI Kamil Team Hurom

58 41 10011150536 * STOCEK Matus Slovakia Nationale

59 82 10009728070 * VLASOV Aleksandr Gazprom - Rusvelo

60 193 10008008241 TANOVITCHII Nicolae Team Novak

61 154 10002727401 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg Wsa Pushbikers

62 77 10007260331 SENNI Manuel Bardiani Csf

63 1 10006486452 TRATNIK Jan Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

64 43 10004841896 KARAS Juraj Slovakia Nationale

65 54 10006564456 TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel Cofidis, Solutions Credits

66 187 10006448056 SZATMARY Andras Pannon Cycling Team

67 146 10015421869 * VAN GILS Maxim Belgium Nationale

68 132 10003260190 BUTS Vitaliy Team Hurom

69 121 10003245945 BARTA Jan Elkov - Author

70 55 10007970148 VAN LERBERGHE Bert Cofidis, Solutions Credits

71 66 10014366084 * INKELAAR Kevin Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
72 145 10015280312 * VAN MOER Brent Belgium Nationale

73 6 10002832077 TACIAK Mateusz Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

74 85 10006412690 SHILOV Sergei Gazprom - Rusvelo

75 87 10009691900 * NEKRASOV Denis Gazprom - Rusvelo

76 64 10006641652 REINDERS Elmar Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
77 134 10006843534 PIASKOWY Emanuel Team Hurom

78 73 10009709175 CICCONE Giulio Bardiani Csf

79 105 10011124264 KULSET Kristian Uno-x Norwegian Development
80 185 10009659968 * DINA Daniel Pannon Cycling Team

81 143 10003025875 PAUWELS Serge Belgium Nationale

82 147 10015007496 * VERSCHAEVE Viktor Belgium Nationale

83 35 10005989934 MAHDAR Martin Dukla Banska Bystrica

84 102 10009893576 TR/EEN Torstein Uno-x Norwegian Development
85 86 10002832279 TRUSOV Nikolay Gazprom - Rusvelo

86 76 10008688453 ORSINI Umberto Bardiani Csf

87 124 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael Elkov - Author

88 34 10011240462 CULLY Jan Andrej Dukla Banska Bystrica

89 26 10009782533 * SCHINNAGEL Johannes Bora - Hansgrohe

90 202 10009376850 ZEMLYAKOQV Oleg Apple Team

91 36 10005540195 HARING Martin Dukla Banska Bystrica

92 62 10007291754 RIESEBEEK Oscar Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
93 122 10007951657 KONWA Piotr Elkov - Author

94 191 10006876876 BRATASHCHUK Andrii Team Novak

95 2 10005750262 GRADEK Kamil Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

96 175 10010661492 * STORK Florian Germany National

97 106 10015906364 * ANDERSEN Idar Uno-x Norwegian Development
98 176 10010791131 * HUGGER Jan Germany National

99 155 10005862824 POLL Stefan Wsa Pushbikers

100 74 10006684896 MAESTRI Mirco Bardiani Csf

101 83 10009986334 * CHERKASOV Nikolai Gazprom - Rusvelo

102 56 10009647238 SKAARSETH Anders Cofidis, Solutions Credits

103 156 10008145960 SALZMANN Jodok Wsa Pushbikers

104 13 10006679543 JUNGELS Bob Quick - Step Floors

105 117 10002934535 MORTENSEN Martin Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te
106 115 10005763501 M@RKGV Jesper Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te
107 25 10004572724 SAGAN Juraj Bora - Hansgrohe

108 23 10011081424 GROSSSCHARTNER Felix Bora - Hansgrohe

109 116 10050030358 * M@RCH KONGSTAD Tobias Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te
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110 14 10002264023 KEISSE lljo Quick - Step Floors

111 203 10010092731 * CHSHERBININ Yuriy Apple Team

112 163 10009823050 ZHUKOVSKY!I Rostyslav Kobanya Cycling Team

113 152 10035052750 * KOLB Stefan Wsa Pushbikers

114 17 10002836626 TERPSTRA Niki Quick - Step Floors

115 52 10009850534 HOFSTETTER Hugo Cofidis, Solutions Credits
116 111 10006281338 LANDER Sebastian Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Te
117 37 10009770611 * OROS Samuel Dukla Banska Bystrica

118 31 10003270500 TYBOR Patrik Dukla Banska Bystrica

119 46 10007767963 MALIK Robert Slovakia Nationale

120 47 10014184010 NOTA Stefan Slovakia Nationale

121 5 10006492314 BERNAS Pawel Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

122 186 10011220961 * SZABO Miklos Pannon Cycling Team

123 204 10011030294 LAVRENTYEV Anton Apple Team

124 45 10007816968 LAJCHA Juraj Slovakia Nationale

125 173 10015141478 * RUDYS Paul Germany National

126 164 10009500627 * MORICZ Daniel Kobanya Cycling Team

127 161 10014394073 OLIVETO Samuele Kobanya Cycling Team

128 67 10008653592 VAN EMPEL Etienne Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 131

NON PARTANTS -DN S

Dossard/Bib 57 - SOUPE Geoffrey - Cofidis, Solutions Credits - 10006917090
Dossard/Bib 151 - RITZINGER Felix - Wsa Pushbikers - 10008820011
Dossard/Bib 182 - SIMON Péter - Pannon Cycling Team - 10007157974
Numbers : 3

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 53 - LAFAY Victor - Cofidis, Solutions Credits - 10013629692
Dossard/Bib 133 - MANOWSKI Mateusz - Team Hurom - 10056303733
Dossard/Bib 206 - TUREBEKOV Nurgali - Apple Team - 10008849212
Numbers : 3

Juge a l'arrivée
MIAZDRA Pavol
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sUCI

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

15/09/2018

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra

Slovak Cycling Federation

or ¥

rour de slovaauie
OK0Lg sLovENSRM

Etape - Stage: 3

Epreuve - Race:  62nd Tour of Slovakia Distance : 5383 km
Moyenne - Average : 40.81km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap

1 11 10007155752 ALAPHILIPPE Julian Quick - Step Floors FRA 13h11'15"

2 1 10006486452 TRATNIK Jan Ccc Sprandi Polkowice SLO 13h11'31" 16"

3 22 10004694073 BENEDETTI Cesare Bora - Hansgrohe ITA 13h11'37" 22"
4 142 10003085994 HERMANS Ben Belgium Nationale BEL 13h11'41" 26"

5 123 10007523241 CERNY Josef Elkov - Author CZE 13h11'43" 28"

6 103 10011133661 * FOSS Tobias S. Uno-x Norwegian Development Tea  NOR 13h11'46" 31"

7 141 10010090307 * CRAS Steff Belgium Nationale BEL 13h11'46" "

8 61 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 13h11'46" "

9 63 10006884556 VAN DER LIJKE Nick Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 13h11'49" 34"
10 81 10008661272 ARSLANOV lidar Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 13h11'50" 35"
11 4 10005853629 OWSIAN Lukasz Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 13h11'51" 36"
12 92 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav Adria Mobil CRO 13h11'51" "
13 77 10007260331 SENNI Manuel Bardiani Csf ITA 13h11'54" 39"
14 184 10009820727 * VALTER Attila Pannon Cycling Team HUN 13h12'01" 46"
15 6 10002832077 TACIAK Mateusz Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 13h12'01" "
16 71 10008660767 ANDREETTA Simone Bardiani Csf ITA 13h12'06" 51"
17 107 10015502301 * LEKNESSUND Andreas Uno-x Norwegian Development Tea ~ NOR 13h12'09" 54"
18 54 10006564456 TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel Cofidis, Solutions Credits ERI 13h12'17" 01'02"
19 154 10002727401 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg Wsa Pushbikers AUT 13h12'18" 01'03"
20 147 10015007496 * VERSCHAEVE Viktor Belgium Nationale BEL 13h12'19" 01'04"
21 66 10014366084 * INKELAAR Kevin Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 13h12'22" or'o7"
22 121 10003245945 BARTA Jan Elkov - Author CZE 13h12'22" "
23 96 10007973178 GROSELJ Ziga Adria Mobil SLO 13h12'24" 01'09"
24 82 10009728070 * VLASOV Aleksandr Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 13h12'32" 0117"
25 181 10008816775 * DINA Méarton Pannon Cycling Team HUN 13h12'34" 01'19"
26 3 10004608995 KUREK Adrian Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 13h12'34" "
27 13 10006679543 JUNGELS Bob Quick - Step Floors LUX 13h12'42" o127
28 174 10003390132 WALSLEBEN Philipp Germany National GER 13h13'06" 01'51"
29 104 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas Uno-x Norwegian Development Tea  NOR 13h13'06" "
30 122 10007951657 KONWA Piotr Elkov - Author POL 13h13'15" 02'00"
31 97 10007822729 RUMAC Josip Adria Mobil CRO 13h13'28" 02'13"
32 15 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves Quick - Step Floors BEL 13h13'34" 02'19"
33 177 10009880038 * RUTSCH Jonas Germany National GER 13h13'36" 02'21"
34 26 10009782533 * SCHINNAGEL Johannes Bora - Hansgrohe GER 13h13'58" 02'43"
35 87 10009691900 * NEKRASOV Denis Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 13h14'05" 02'50"
36 62 10007291754 RIESEBEEK Oscar Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 13h14'07" 02'52"
37 124 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael Elkov - Author CZE 13h14'17" 03'02"
38 41 10011150536 * STOCEK Matus Slovakia Nationale SVK 13h14'23" 03'08"
39 143 10003025875 PAUWELS Serge Belgium Nationale BEL 13h14'42" 0327"
40 155 10005862824 POLL Stefan Wsa Pushbikers AUT 13h16'05" 04'50"
41 16 10002782264 STYBAR Zdenek Quick - Step Floors CZE 13h16'31" 05'16"
42 146 10015421869 * VAN GILS Maxim Belgium Nationale BEL 13h16'42" 05'27"
43 95 10008678349 KATRASNIK Gasper Adria Mobil SLO 13h16'46" 05'31"
44 91 10015327293 * JARC Aljaz Adria Mobil SLO 13h16'51" 05'36"
45 17 10002836626 TERPSTRA Niki Quick - Step Floors NED 13h16'57" 05'42"
46 196 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor Team Novak UKR 13h16'58" 05'43"
47 187 10006448056 SZATMARY Andras Pannon Cycling Team HUN 13h17'06" 05'51"
48 131 10004640624 ZIELINSKI Kamil Team Hurom POL 13h17'27" 06'12"
49 145 10015280312 * VAN MOER Brent Belgium Nationale BEL 13h18'43" 07'28"
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10008688453
10009893576
10011124264
10008730283
10009986233
10008008241
10008685221
10010661492
10015093079
10003260190
10051715633
10015906364
10006876876
10008198096
10006412690
10006003371
10007157570
10005750262
10009986334
10045481462
10010791131
10009709175
10011081424
10006684896
10006641652
10006004280
10004572724
10080047414
10006843534
10010968761
10008653592
10002832279
10008983291
10006492314
10009850534
10009647238
10005540195
10008625506
10008708560
10011240462
10004627587
10014623338
10006281338
10007970148
10003270500
10004841896
10011130025
10009376850
10009823050
10009436262
10009123842
10005989934
10008662282
10015768039
10008145960
10002934535
10010092731
10005390352
10009640063
10010084344

ORSINI Umberto
TRZEEN Torstein
KULSET Kiristian
KACZMAREK Jakub

* KURIYANOQOV Stepan
TANOVITCHII Nicolae
MARENGO Alberto

* STORK Florian

* OTRUBA Jakub
BUTS Vitaliy

AAEN Jonas

* ANDERSEN lIdar
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
LAPORTE Christophe
SHILOV Sergei
ASSELMAN Jesper
PREVAR Oleksandr
GRADEK Kamil

* CHERKASOV Nikolai
* KOCH Christian Maximilian
* HUGGER Jan
CICCONE Giulio
GROSSSCHARTNER Felix
MAESTRI Mirco
REINDERS Elmar
SELIG Rudiger
SAGAN Juraj

* NIELSEN Andreas
PIASKOWY Emanuel
* PER Gorazd

VAN EMPEL Etienne
TRUSOQV Nikolay
BRESCIANI Michael
BERNAS Pawel
HOFSTETTER Hugo
SKAARSETH Anders
HARING Martin

* BELLAN Juraj
ZAHALKA Matej
CULLY Jan Andrej
HACECKY Vojtech

* MERTENS Julian
LANDER Sebastian
VAN LERBERGHE Bert
TYBOR Patrik

KARAS Juraj

* MICHALICKA Juraj
ZEMLYAKOV Oleg
ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav
* RAJOVIC Dusan

* BABIC Adrian
MAHDAR Martin
BASKA Erik

* TAEBLING Paul
SALZMANN Jodok
MORTENSEN Martin
* CHSHERBININ Yuriy
PELUCCHI Matteo

* SAJNOK Szymon
MARONESE Marco

Copyright © F2Concept - 2018 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
cedric : +33.6.62.32.06.12

Bardiani Csf

Uno-x Norwegian Development Tea
Uno-x Norwegian Development Tea
Team Hurom

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Team Novak

Kobanya Cycling Team

Germany National

Elkov - Author

Team Hurom

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team
Uno-x Norwegian Development Tea
Team Novak

Cofidis, Solutions Credits
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Team Novak

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Germany National

Germany National

Bardiani Csf

Bora - Hansgrohe

Bardiani Csf

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Bora - Hansgrohe

Bora - Hansgrohe

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team
Team Hurom

Adria Mobil

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Bardiani Csf

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Cofidis, Solutions Credits

Cofidis, Solutions Credits

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Elkov - Author

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Elkov - Author

Belgium Nationale

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team
Cofidis, Solutions Credits

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Slovakia Nationale

Slovakia Nationale

Apple Team

Kobanya Cycling Team

Adria Mobil

Slovakia Nationale

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Bora - Hansgrohe

Germany National

Wsa Pushbikers

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team
Apple Team

Bora - Hansgrohe

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Bardiani Csf
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13h18'48" 07'33"
13h18'49" 07'34"
13h18'51" 07'36"
13h19'23" 08'08"
13h19'25" 08'10"
13h19'26" 08'11"
13h19'35" 08'20"
13h19'44" 08'29"
13h20'01" 08'46"
13h20'09" 08'54"
13h20'19" 09'04"
13h20'20" 09'05"
13h21'26" 10'11"
13h22'30" 11'15"
13h22'32" 117
13h22'39" 11'24"
13h22'40" 11'25"
13h22'55" 11'40"
13h22'56" 11'41"
13h23'02" 11'47"
13h23'34" 12'19"
13h23'35" 12'20"
13h23'52" 12'37"
13h24'04" 12'49"
13h24'29" 13'14"
13h24'33" 13'18"
13h24'45" 13'30"
13h24'51" 13'36"
13h25'37" 14'22"
13h26'52" 15'37"
13h26'57" 15'42"
13h26'58" 15'43"
13h27'02" 15'47"
13h27'50" 16'35"
13h27'50" "

13h27'53" 16'38"
13h28'44" 17'29"
13h29'24" 18'09"
13h29'27" 18'12"
13h29'27" "

13h29'28" 18'13"
13h29'33" 18'18"
13h31'03" 19'48"
13h32'31" 21'16"
13h32'32" 2117
13h33'11" 21'56"
13h33'15" 22'00"
13h33'37" 22'22"
13h34'30" 23'15"
13h34'45" 23'30"
13h34'50" 23'35"
13h34'52" 23'37"
13h34'54" 23'39"
13h35'38" 24'23"
13h35'40" 24'25"
13h35'43" 24'28"
13h35'55" 24'40"
13h36'43" 25'28"
13h36'53" 25'38"
13h36'58" 25'43"
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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112
183
12
32
116
115
152
14
204
37
46
47
185
45
186
173
161
164
165

10005864844
10008731495
10008706136
10004611625
10050030358
10005763501
10035052750
10002264023
10011030294
10009770611
10007767963
10014184010
10009659968
10007816968
10011220961
10015141478
10014394073
10009500627
10011129823

cedric : +33.6.62.32.06.12

CLAUSEN Patrick

HOLLO Botond

* JAKOBSEN Fabio
CANECKY Marek

* M@RCH KONGSTAD Tobias
MO@RK@V Jesper

* KOLB Stefan

KEISSE lljo

LAVRENTYEV Anton

* OROS Samuel

MALIK Robert

NOTA Stefan

* DINA Déniel

LAJCHA Juraj

* SZABO Miklos

* RUDYS Paul

OLIVETO Samuele

* MORICZ Daniel

* GALDOUNE Ahmed Amine

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team

Pannon Cycling Team
Quick - Step Floors

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team

Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team

Wsa Pushbikers
Quick - Step Floors
Apple Team

Dukla Banska Bystrica
Slovakia Nationale
Slovakia Nationale
Pannon Cycling Team
Slovakia Nationale
Pannon Cycling Team
Germany National
Kobanya Cycling Team
Kobanya Cycling Team

Kobanya Cycling Team

DEN
HUN
NED
SVK
DEN
DEN
AUT
BEL
KAZ
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
GER
ITA
HUN
MAR

13h37'00"
13h37'03"
13h37'21"
13h37'34"
13h37'40"
13h37'51"
13h37'58"
13h38'07"
13h39'58"
13h40'47"
13h40'54"
13h40'56"
13h41'08"
13h42'13"
13h42'17"
13h43'50"
13h45'09"
13h45'16"
13h53'02"

25'45"
25'48"
26'06"
26'19"
26'25"
26'36"
26'43"
26'52"
28'43"
29'32"
29'39"
29'41"
29'53"
30'58"
31'02"
32'35"
33'54"
34'01"
41'47"
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sUCI

Date : 15/09/2018
Organisateur - Organiser : Slovak Cycling Federation

Epreuve - Race: 62nd Tour of Slovakia
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra

rour ovAQuie

OKOLD SLOVENSRA

Etape - Stage: 3
Classement général - General classification

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. EE g?; E:sr]:nl:e\r;réolr:]?rst name ucl Ip E%gﬁ]e Pts
km 4.9 - Klbusice 1 36 HARING Martin 10005540195  DKB 38
— 2 15  LAMPAERT Yves 10008622876 QST 32
1 36 HARING Martin SVK DKB 8 3" 3 11 ALAPHILIPPE Julian 10007155752 QST 30
’ 104 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas NOR  UXT 5 o 4 27 SELIG Rudiger 10006004280  BOH 28
5 1 TRATNIK Jan 10006486452  CCC 25
3 64 REINDERS Elmar NED RNL 3 1" 6 24 PELUCCHI Matteo 10005390352 BOH 20
a 117 MORTENSEN Martin DEN RIW 2 7 22 BENEDETTI Cesare 10004694073  BOH 17
8 16 STYBAR Zdenek 10002782264 QST 17
5 93  PER Gorazd SLO  ADR 1 9 121 BARTAJan 10003245945  ELA 16
10 142 HERMANS Ben 10003085994  BEL 16
km 42.3 - Dubnica nad Vahom 1 134  PIASKOWY Emanuel 10006843534  THU 15
12 12 JAKOBSEN Fabio 10008706136 QST 15
1 121 BARTAJan CZE ELA 8 3" 13 63 VAN DER LIJKE Nick 10006884556 RNL 11
) 14 51 LAPORTE Christophe 10008198096  COF 10
2 31 TYBOR Patrik SVK  DKB 5 2 15 31  TYBOR Patrik 10003270500  DKB 10
3 36 HARING Martin SVK  DKB 3 1" 16 184  VALTER Attila 10009820727  PNN 8
4 33 BELLAN Juraj SVK  DKB 2 17 72 BRESCIANI Michael 10008983291  BAR 7
18 123 CERNY Josef 10007523241  ELA 6
5 32 CANECKY Marek SVK  DKB 1 19 61  WEENING Pieter 10002204914  RNL 6
20 73 CICCONE Giulio 10009709175  BAR 6
km 151.1 - Zlate Moravce 21 7 SAJINOK Szymon 10009640063  CCC 6
22 81  ARSLANOV lidar 10008661272  GAZ 5
1 121  BARTA Jan CZE  ELA 8 3 23 104  ABRAHAMSEN Jonas 10008659454  UXT 5
24 3 KUREK Adrian 10004608995  CCC 4
2 31 TYBOR Patrik SVK  DKB 5 2 25 94 RAJOVIC Dusan 10009436262  ADR 4
3 36 HARING Martin SVK DKB 3 1" 26 64 REINDERS Elmar 10006641652 RNL 3
) 27 92 ROGINA Radoslav 10001299174  ADR 2
4 14 KEISSE ljo BEL QST 2 28 17 TERPSTRANiki 10002836626 QST 2
5 13 JUNGELS Bob LUX QST 1 29 86  TRUSOV Nikolay 10002832279  GAZ 2
30 33 BELLAN Juraj 10008625506 ~ DKB 2
. 31 117  MORTENSEN Martin 10002934535  RIW 2
Arrivée 32 75  MARONESE Marco 10010084344  BAR 2
1 24 PELUCCHI Matteo A BOH 20 10" 33 14 KEISSE}IIJ.O 10002264023 QST 2
34 185  DINA Daniel 10009659968  PNN 2
2 12 JAKOBSEN Fabio NED QST 15 6" 35 103  FOSS Tobias S. 10011133661  UXT 1
3 15 LAMPAERT Yves BEL QST 12 2 36 4 OWSIAN Lukasz 10005853629  CCC 1
37 13 JUNGELS Bob 10006679543 QST 1
4 51 LAPORTE Christophe FRA  COF 10 38 93 PER Gorazd 10010968761  ADR 1
5 27  SELIG Ridiger GER BOH 8 39 52  HOFSTETTER Hugo 10009850534  COF 1
6 7 SAINOK Szymon POL  CCC 6 40 32 CANECKY Marek _ 10004611625  DKB 1
a1 165  GALDOUNE Ahmed Amine 10011129823  KBN 1
7 94  RAJOVIC Dusan SRB  ADR 4
8 72  BRESCIANI Michael ITA BAR 3
9 75 MARONESE Marco ITA BAR 2
10 165 GALDOUNE Ahmed Amine MAR  KBN 1
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sUCI

Date : 15/09/2018

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

62nd Tour of Slovakia

Slovak Cycling Federation

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra

Classement général - General classification

oo @

rour de slovaauie
OX0Lg SLOVENSEA

Etape - Stage : 3

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe
Rk Bib Last name First name Nat. Team Pts Bon. Rk Bib Last name First name uctio Team Pts
km 23.7 - Vrsatec 1 73 CICCONE Giulio 10009709175 BAR 87
1 31 TYBOR Patrik SVK DKB 10 2 36 HARING Martin 10005540195  DKB 41
2 121 BARTAJan CZE  ELA 7 3 31 TYBOR Patrik 10003270500  DKB 30
3 73 CICCONE Giulio ITA BAR 5 4 132 BUTS Vitaliy 10003260190 THU 22
4 36 HARING Martin SVK  DKB 3 5 121 BARTAJan 10003245945 ELA 21
5 14 KEISSE lljo BEL QST 2 6 82 VLASOQV Aleksandr 10009728070 GAZ 17
6 25  SAGAN Juraj SVK  BOH 1 7 142 HERMANS Ben 10003085994 BEL 16
8 13 JUNGELS Bob 10006679543 QST 16
km 63.8 - Homolka 9 17 TERPSTRA Niki 10002836626 QST 15
1 31 TYBOR Patrik SVK DKB 10 10 76 ORSINI Umberto 10008688453 BAR 15
2 121 BARTAJan CZE  ELA 7 11 134 PIASKOWY Emanuel 10006843534  THU 12
3 36 HARING Martin SVK  DKB 5 12 185 DINA Daniel 10009659968  PNN 1
4 33 BELLAN Juraj SVK DKB 3 13 11 ALAPHILIPPE Julian 10007155752 QST 10
5 14 KEISSE lijo BEL QST 5 14 141 CRAS Steff 10010090307  BEL 8
6 13 JUNGELS Bob LUX QST 1 15 181 DINA Marton 10008816775  PNN 7
16 15 LAMPAERT Yves 10008622876 QST 7
km 135 - Skycov 17 135 KACZMAREK Jakub 10008730283  THU 7
1 31 TYBOR Patrik SVK DKB 10 18 175 STORK Florian 10010661492  GER 7
2 121 BARTA Jan CZE ELA 7 19 14 KEISSE lljo 10002264023 QST 6
3 82  VLASOV Aleksandr RUS GAZ 5 20 81 ARSLANOV lldar 10008661272 GAZ 5
4 81 ARSLANOV lidar RUS GAZ 3 21 85 SHILOV Sergei 10006412690 GAZ 5
5 13 JUNGELS Bob LUX QST 2 22 126 HACECKY Vojtech 10004627587 ELA 4
6 16 $TYBAR Zdenek CZE QST 1 23 52 HOFSTETTER Hugo 10009850534 COF 3
24 33 BELLAN Juraj 10008625506  DKB 3
25 22 BENEDETTI Cesare 10004694073 BOH 2
26 2 GRADEK Kamil 10005750262  CCC 2
27 86 TRUSOV Nikolay 10002832279 GAZ 2
28 1 TRATNIK Jan 10006486452 CCC 1
29 184 VALTER Attila 10009820727 PNN 1
30 54 TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel 10006564456 COF 1
31 147 VERSCHAEVE Viktor 10015007496 BEL 1
32 87 NEKRASOV Denis 10009691900  GAZ 1
33 16 STYBAR Zdenek 10002782264 QST 1
34 25 SAGAN Juraj 10004572724  BOH 1
35 35 MAHDAR Martin 10005989934 DKB 1
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra

sUCI

Date : 15/09/2018

558

rour de slovaauie

OK0Lg sLovENSRM

-

Etape - Stage: 3
Organisateur - Organiser :  Slovak Cycling Federation Distance : 538.3 km
Epreuve - Race :  62nd Tour of Slovakia
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 103 FOSS Tobias S. Uno-x Norwegian Development Team 10011133661 13h11'46"
2 141 CRAS Steff Belgium Nationale 10010090307 13h11'46"
3 184 VALTER Attila Pannon Cycling Team 10009820727 13h12'01" 15"
4 107 LEKNESSUND Andreas Uno-x Norwegian Development Team 10015502301 13h12'09" 23"
5 147 VERSCHAEVE Viktor Belgium Nationale 10015007496 13h12'19" 33"
6 66  INKELAAR Kevin Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 10014366084 13h12'22" 36"
7 82  VLASOQV Aleksandr Gazprom - Rusvelo 10009728070 13h12'32" 46"
8 181 DINA Marton Pannon Cycling Team 10008816775 13h12'34" 48"
9 177 RUTSCH Jonas Germany National 10009880038 13h13'36" 01'50"
10 26  SCHINNAGEL Johannes Bora - Hansgrohe 10009782533 13n13'58" 0212"
11 87 NEKRASOV Denis Gazprom - Rusvelo 10009691900 13h14'05" 02'19"
12 41  STOCEK Matus Slovakia Nationale 10011150536 13h14'23" 02'37"
13 146 VAN GILS Maxim Belgium Nationale 10015421869 13h16'42" 04'56"
14 91 JARC Aljaz Adria Mobil 10015327293 13h16'51" 05'05"
15 145 VAN MOER Brent Belgium Nationale 10015280312 13h18'43" 06'57"
16 84  KURIYANOV Stepan Gazprom - Rusvelo 10009986233 13h19'25" 07'39"
17 175 STORK Florian Germany National 10010661492 13h19'44" 07'58"
18 125 OTRUBA Jakub Elkov - Author 10015093079 13h20'01" 08'15"
19 106 ANDERSEN Idar Uno-x Norwegian Development Team 10015906364 13h20'20" 08'34"
20 83 CHERKASOV Nikolai Gazprom - Rusvelo 10009986334 13h22'56" 11'10"
21 171 KOCH Christian Maximilian Germany National 10045481462 13h23'02" 11'16"
22 176 HUGGER Jan Germany National 10010791131 13h23'34" 11'48"
23 114 NIELSEN Andreas Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team 10080047414 13h24'51" 13'05"
24 93 PER Gorazd Adria Mobil 10010968761 13h26'52" 15'06"
25 33 BELLAN Juraj Dukla Banska Bystrica 10008625506 13h29'24" 17'38"
26 144 MERTENS Julian Belgium Nationale 10014623338 13h29'33" 1747"
27 42 MICHALICKA Juraj Slovakia Nationale 10011130025 13h33'15" 21'29"
28 94  RAJOVIC Dusan Adria Mobil 10009436262 13h34'45" 22'59"
29 44 BABIC Adrian Slovakia Nationale 10009123842 13h34'50" 23'04"
30 172 TAEBLING Paul Germany National 10015768039 13h35'38" 23'52"
31 203 CHSHERBININ Yuriy Apple Team 10010092731 13h35'55" 24'09"
32 7  SAJNOK Szymon Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 10009640063 13h36'53" 25'07"
33 12 JAKOBSEN Fabio Quick - Step Floors 10008706136 13h37'21" 25'35"
34 116 M@RCH KONGSTAD Tobias Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team 10050030358 13h37'40" 25'54"
35 152 KOLB Stefan Wsa Pushbikers 10035052750 13h37'58" 26'12"
36 37 OROS Samuel Dukla Banska Bystrica 10009770611 13h40'47" 29'01"
37 185 DINA Daniel Pannon Cycling Team 10009659968 13h41'08" 2922"
38 186 SZABO Miklos Pannon Cycling Team 10011220961 13h42'17" 30'31"
39 173 RUDYS Paul Germany National 10015141478 13h43'50" 32'04"
40 164 MORICZ Daniel Kobanya Cycling Team 10009500627 13h45'16" 33'30"
41 165 GALDOUNE Ahmed Amine Kobanya Cycling Team 10011129823 13h53'02" 41'16"
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Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra rour de slovaauie

. CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION e e

OK0Lg sLovENSRM

Date : 15/09/2018

Organisateur - Organiser :  Slovak Cycling Federation
Etape - Stage: 3
Epreuve - Race: 62nd Tour of Slovakia
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap
1 Bora- Hansgrohe 13h06'33" 1 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 39h35'27"
24 -27-22
2 Quick - Step Floors 13h06'33" 2 Belgium Nationale 39h35'46" 19"
12-15-11
3 Belgium Nationale 13h06'33" 3 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 39h35'51" 24"
142 - 144 - 141
4 Adria Mobil 13h06'33" 4 Uno-x Norwegian Development Team 39h36'55" 01'28"
94 -93-92
5 Germany National 13h06'33" 5  Quick - Step Floors 39h37'01" 01'34"
177 - 174 - 171
6 Bardiani Csf 13h06'33" 6 Elkov - Author 39h37'15" 01'48"
72-75-71
7  Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 13h06'33" 7  Adria Mobil 39h37'30" 02'03"
7-4-3
8 Elkov - Author 13h06'33" 8 Gazprom - Rusvelo 39h38'14" 02'47"
126 - 123 - 125
9 Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team 13h06'33" 9 Bora - Hansgrohe 39h39'20" 03'53"
112 - 114 - 113
10 Uno-x Norwegian Development Team 13h06'33" 10 Bardiani Csf 39h40'45" 05'18"
104 - 103 - 107
11 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 13h06'33" 11 Pannon Cycling Team 39h41'43" 06'16"
65-63-61
12 Gazprom - Rusvelo 13h06'33" 12 Germany National 39h44'51" 09'24"
84 -81-82
13 Pannon Cycling Team 13h06'33" 13 Cofidis, Solutions Credits 39h54'39" 19'12"
184 - 181 - 183
14 Team Novak 13h06'33" 14 Team Novak 39h55'54" 2027
196 - 192 - 193
15 Slovakia Nationale 13h06'33" 15 Team Hurom 39h56'13" 20'46"
44 -42 - 41
16 Cofidis, Solutions Credits 13h06'33" 16 Wsa Pushbikers 40h03'06" 27'39"
51-54-55
17 Team Hurom 13h06'33" 17 Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team 40h14'26" 38'59"
135-131-132
18 Dukla Banska Bystrica 13h06'33" 18 Dukla Banska Bystrica 40h19'18" 43'51"
32-33-35
19 Wsa Pushbikers 13h06'33" 19 Slovakia Nationale 40h20'44" 45'17"
154 - 155 - 156
20 Kobanya Cycling Team 13h07'29" 56" 20 Kobanya Cycling Team 40h30'59" 55'32"
165 - 162 - 163
21 Apple Team 13h12'34" 06'01" 21 Apple Team 40h49'22"  01h13'55"
202 - 203 - 204
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Date : 16/09/2018

Organisateur - Organiseur :

Epreuve - Race: 62nd Tour of Slovakia

ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 4

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 4

Nitra - Galanta

Slovak Cycling Federation

Rang
Rank

Equipe
Team

=

Quick - Step Floors

2 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

3 Bora - Hansgrohe

4 Belgium Nationale

5 Elkov - Author

6 Uno-x Norwegian Development Team
7 Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij

8 Gazprom - Rusvelo

9 Adria Mobil

10 Bardiani Csf

11 Pannon Cycling Team

12 Cofidis, Solutions Credits

13 Wsa Pushbikers

14 Germany National

15 Slovakia Nationale

16 Team Novak

17 Team Hurom

18 Kobanya Cycling Team

19 Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling Team
20 Dukla Banska Bystrica

21 Apple Team
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62nd Tour of Slovakia

Etape - Stage: 4

GRILLE - GRID

Du 12/09/18 au 16/09/18

Slovak Cycling Federation

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 . .
" . GRADEK Kamil KUREK Adrian OWSIAN Lukasz BERNAS Pawel TACIAK Mateusz | * SAJNOK Szymon
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice TRATNIK Jan | 67eme & 11'40"(94 | 26eme 2 01'19"(51 | 1leme 4 36"(56 | 83eme a 16'35"(07 | 15eme a46"(81 |108eme a 25'38"(01
2eme a 16"(33 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Quick - Step Floors RLAPHILIPPE Julian| * JAKOBSEN Fabio JUNGELS Bob KEISSE lljo LAMPAERT Yves STYBAR Zdenek TERPSTRA Niki
P ler en 13h11'15"(81 |112eme a 26'06"(01 | 27eme & 01'27"(32 |117eme & 26'52"(90 | 32eme a 02'19"(33 | 41eme a 05'16"(80 | 45eme a 05'42"(99
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
21 2 24 25 26 27
BASKA Erik GROSSSCHARTNE | PELUCCHI Matteo SAGAN Juraj * SCHINNAGEL SELIG Rudiger
Bora - Hansgrohe 102eme & 2339"(83 | oD T Cesare R Felix 107eme a 25'28"(37 | 76eme a 13'30"(32 Johannes 75eme a 13'18"(07
cent) eme & 22"(22 cent)| 72eme 4 12'37"(23 cent) cent) 34eme & 02'43"(31 cent)
centy centy
31 32 33 34 35 36 37
Dukla Banska Bystrica TYBOR Patrik CANECKY Marek * BELLAN Juraj CULLY Jan Andrej MAHDAR Martin HARING Martin * OROS Samuel
Y 94eme a 21'17"(23 [113eme a 26'19"(87 | 87eme a 18'09"(79 | 89eme a 18'12"(72 [10leme a 23'37"(74 | 86eme a 17'29"(55 |119eme a 29'32"(33
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
41 42 43 44 45 46 47
Slovakia Nationale * STOCEK Matus |* MICHALICKA Juraj KARAS Juraj * BABIC Adrian LAJCHA Juraj MALIK Robert NOTA Stefan
38eme a 03'08"(10 | 96eme a 22'00"(78 | 95eme a 21'56"(16 |100eme a 23'35"(35 [123eme a 30'58"(10 |120eme a 29'39"(59 |121eme a 29'41"(24
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
51 52 54 55 56
- . . LAPORTE HOFSTETTER Hugo TEKLEHAIMANOT | VAN LERBERGHE |SKAARSETH Anders
Cofidis, Solutions Credits Christophe 84eme & 16'35"(54 53 Daniel Bert 85eme a 16'38"(78 57
63eme a 11'15"(65 cent.) 18eme & 01'02"(53 | 93eme & 21'16"(50 cent)
cent) centy centy
61 62 63 64 65 66 67

Roompot - Nederlandse
Loterij

WEENING Pieter
8eme a 31"(66 cent.)

RIESEBEEK Oscar
36eme a 02'52"(59

VAN DER LIJKE Nick|
9eme a 34"(50 cent.)

REINDERS Elmar
74eme a 13'14"(03

ASSELMAN Jesper
65eme a 11'24"(86

* INKELAAR Kevin
2leme a 01'07"(07

VAN EMPEL Etienne
80eme a 15'42"(16

cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
71 72 73 74 75 76 77
Bardiani Csf IANDREETTA Simone| BRESCIANI Michael | CICCONE Giulio MAESTRI Mirco | MARONESE Marco | ORSINI Umberto SENNI Manuel
16eme 4 51"(43 | 82eme & 15'47"(66 | 71eme 4 12'20"(28 | 73eme & 12'49"(56 |109eme & 25'43"(98 | 50eme a4 07'33"(50 | 13eme & 39"(77
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
81 82 83 84 85 86 87
Gazprom - Rusvelo ARSLANOV lldar |* VLASOV Aleksandr| * CHERKASOV * KURIYANOV SHILOV Sergei TRUSOV Nikolay |* NEKRASOV Denis
P 10eme 4 35"(10 | 24eme & 01'17"(74 Nikolai Stepan 64eme & 11'17"(37 | 8leme & 15'43"(10 | 35eme & 02'50"(62
cent.) cent.) 68eme a 11'41"(07 | 54eme a 08'10"(77 cent.) cent.) cent.)
centy centy
91 92 93 94 95 9% 97
Adria Mobil *JARC Aljaz ROGINA Radoslav * PER Gorazd * RAJOVIC Dusan |KATRASNIK Gasper| GROSELJ Ziga RUMAC Josip
44eme a 05'36"(51 12eme a 36" (56 79eme a 15'37"(09 | 99eme a 23'30"(00 | 43eme a 05'31"(48 | 23eme a 01'09"(84 | 3leme a 02'13"(05
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
) 102 103 104 105 106 107
Uno-x Norwegian 101 TRAEN Torstein |, Lyed oo ABRAHAMSEN KULSET Kristian | *ANDERSEN Idar | *LEKNESSUND
Development Team 5leme & 07'34"(94 |¢ 5 3105 cent Jonas 52eme & 07'36"(61 | 61eme a 09'05"(94 Andreas
cent) eme & 31"(05 cent)| 29eme a 01'51"(31 cent) cent) 17eme a 54"(94
centy centy
_ ) _ 111 112 113 114 115 116 117
Riwal Ceramicspeed Cycling | LANDER Sebastian | CLAUSEN Patrick AAEN Jonas * NIELSEN Andreas | M@RK@V Jesper *M@RCH  |IMORTENSEN Martin
Team 92eme 4 19'48"(87 |110eme & 25'45"(36 | 60eme & 09'04"(68 | 77eme & 13'36"(80 |115eme & 26'36"(08 | KONGSTAD Tobias |105eme & 24'28"(17
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) 114eme a 26'25"(86 cent.)
cent )
121 122 123 124 125 126 127
Elkov - Author BARTA Jan KONWA Piotr CERNY Josef KUKRLE Michael | * OTRUBA Jakub | HACECKY Vojtech | ZAHALKA Matej
22eme 4 01'07"(49 | 30eme & 02'00"(53 s an 37eme & 03'02"(22 | 58eme a4 08'46"(41 | 90eme & 18'13"(12 | 88eme & 18'12"(22
5eme a 28"(30 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
131 132 134 135
ZIELINSKI Kamil BUTS Vitaliy PIASKOWY Emanuel KACZMAREK Jakub
Team Hurom 48eme 4 06'12"(32 | 59eme a 08'54"(46 1R 78eme & 14'22"(49 | 53eme a 08'08"(34 e
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
141 142 143 144 145 146 147
) ) N ; * * i * VERSCHAEVE
Belglum Nationale « CRAS Steff HERMANS Ben PAUWELS Serge MERTENS Julian VAN MOER Brent VAN GILS Maxim Viktor

7eme a 31"(34 cent.)

4eme a 26"(90 cent.)

39%eme a 03'27"(45

9leme a 18'18"(16

49eme a 07'28"(46

42eme a 05'27"(44

cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) 20eme a 01'04"(47
centy
152 154 155 156
. *KOLB Stefan  |LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg POLL Stefan SALZMANN Jodok
Wsa Pushbikers st 116eme a 26'43"(40 | 19eme a 01'03"(60 | 40eme a 04'50"(61 |104eme & 24'25"(31
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
161 162 163 164 165 hned
h OLIVETO Samuele | MARENGO Alberto | ZHUKOVSKYI * MORICZ Déniel [ GALDOUNE Ahme
Kobanya Cycling Team 126eme & 33'54"(45 | 56eme & 08'20"(88 Rostyslav 127eme & 34'01"(60 Amine ez
cent.) cent.) 98eme & 23'15"(87 cent) 128eme & 41'47"(71
centy centy
w1 172 173 174 175 176 177
Germany National *KOCH Christian | * TAEBLING Paul *RUDYS Paul  |WALSLEBEN Philipp| * STORK Florian *HUGGER Jan * RUTSCH Jonas
y Maximilian 103eme & 24'23"(91 |125eme & 32'35"(90 | 28eme & 01'51"(04 | 57eme & 08'29"(06 | 70eme & 12'19"(48 | 33eme & 02'21"(82
69eme a 11'47"(43 cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
cent )
181 183 184 185 186 187
: * DINA Marton HOLLO Botond * VALTER Attila * DINA Daniel * SZABO Miklos | SZATMARY Andras
Pannon Cycling Team 25eme a 01'19"(33 Ee2 1lleme & 25'48"(62 | ldeme 2 46"(39 |122eme a 29'53"(24 |124eme & 31'02"(66 | 47eme a 05'51"(36
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
192 193 196
BRATASHCHUK | PREVAR Oleksandr | TANOVITCHII DEMENTYEV Yehor
Team Novak Andrii 66eme a 11'25"(73 Nicolae e e 46eme A 05'43"(90
62eme a 10'11"(97 cent.) 55eme & 08'11"(58 cent)
Cenry centy
202 203 204
ZEMLYAKOV Oleg | * CHSHERBININ |LAVRENTYEV Anton
Apple Team Aol 97eme & 22'22"(77 Yuriy 118eme & 28'43"(33 AT Al 20
cent.) 106eme a 24'40"(52 cent.)
cent.)
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PORTEURS DE MAILLOTS POUR L'ETAPE N°4
JERSEY WEARERS FOR STAGE 4

Date : 15/09/2018
Organisateur - Organiser :  Slovak Cycling Federation
Epreuve - Race :  62nd Tour of Slovakia

Classement général au temps / General classification

ALAPHILIPPE Julian - Quick - Step Floors (11)

Classement général par points / Points classification

Leader : HARING Martin - Dukla Banska Bystrica (36)
Porteur / Wearer : HARING Martin - Dukla Banska Bystrica (36)

Classement général des GPM / Mountain classification

Leader : CICCONE Giulio - Bardiani Csf (73)
Porteur / Wearer : CICCONE Giulio - Bardiani Csf (73)

Classement général des jeunes / Best young classification

Leader : FOSS Tobias S. - Uno-x Norwegian Development Team (103)
Porteur / Wearer : FOSS Tobias S. - Uno-x Norwegian Development Team (103)

Classement général par équipe / Team classification

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Best Slovakian

Leader : STOCEK Matus - Slovakia Nationale (41)
Porteur / Wearer : STOCEK Matus - Slovakia Nationale (41)
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Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel

62nd Tour of Slovakia Du 12/09/18 au 16/09/18

Communique N°4 (étape/Stage : Dubnica nad Vahom - Nitra)

Art. 12.1.040 - 37bis
Mechanical assistance, refreshments and behaviour of a rider which damages the image of cycling

Race number 16 - STYBAR Zdenek - Quick - Step Floors - 10002782264 (CZE19851211)
Race number 21 - BASKA Erik - Bora - Hansgrohe - 10008662282 (SVK19940112)

Race number 35 - MAHDAR Martin - Dukla Banska Bystrica - 10005989934 (SVK19890731)
Race number 66 - INKELAAR Kevin - Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij - 10014366084 (NED19970708)
Race number 72 - BRESCIANI Michael - Bardiani Csf - 10008983291 (ITA19941220)

Race number 73 - CICCONE Giulio - Bardiani Csf - 10009709175 (ITA19941220)

Race number 77 - SENNI Manuel - Bardiani Csf - 10007260331 (ITA19920311)

Race number 105 - KULSET Kristian - Uno-x Norwegian Development Team - 10011124264
(NOR19951001)

Race number 106 - ANDERSEN Idar - Uno-x Norwegian Development Team - 10015906364
(NOR19990430)

Race number 173 - RUDYS Paul - Germany National - 10015141478 (GER19980601)

Fine 50CHF each

Art. 12.1.040 - 28

Failure to respect instructions by the Race Administration or the commissaires
T.M. Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij - VAN POPPEL Jean-Paul - 10001045560
Fine 100CHF

Addition to communique N°3

Art. 12.1.040 - 18

Rider holding on to his team's vehicle

Race number 205 - KHALEL Sultan - Apple Team - 10077135491 (KAZ19990205)
Fine 200CHF and elimination

VotreCourse information

Please bring back the transponders just after the finish of the stage 4 at the photo-finish tent.

Thank you

Epreuve organisée par : Slovak Cycling Federation
Imprimé a/ print at : 17:55:15
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